Greq’r Eastern

Promoting New Approaches to Electronics Recycling

Price Guide for Collection

Description Unit
CRT Monitors per/each
20” and less Televisions per/each
21”-30” Televisions per/each
31” and larger Televisions per/each
Wood Console Televisions per/each
Computers and Electronics per/lbs
Cell Phones per/lbs

Price/Unit
$10.00

$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$100.00
No Charge

No Charge

Thank you and we look forward to helping you with your E-waste recycling needs.

Regards,

Great Eastern Metals, LLC

18901 Euclid Ave.

Cleveland, OH 44117
Ph:216.481.4043

Fax: 216.803.3467
recycling@greateasternmetals.com
www.greateasternmetals.com
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